Time

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:35 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:50 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Northern New Mexico Citizens’ Advisory Board
Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Virtual Meeting via WebEXx
1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. (MDT)

(Please see WebEx Call-In Information Below)

AGENDA

Action
Call to Order

Welcome and Introductions
Overview and Approval of Agenda

Old Business

a. Update from Chair and Vice-Chair
b. Report on EM SSAB Fall Chairs’ Meeting
c. Other ltems

New Business

a. Other ltems

Update from NMED

Update and Look Ahead from N3B

Update from EM Los Alamos Field Office

“Waste Types/Shipping Streams”
Public Comment Period
Update from Executive Director

Adjourn

Presenter

Kelly Snyder, Designated Federal Officer
Patricio Pacheco, Chair

Patricio and Manny
Patricio and Manny

Patricio

Caitlin Martinez, Hazardous Waste Bureau

Brad Smith
President and General Manager

Jessica Kunkle
EM-LA Field Office Manager

Brian Clayman, CH-TRU Program Manager

Bridget Maestas
Kelly Snyder

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Meeting number (access code): 2818 548 5692

Meeting password: Xrb2fG5DYt9
https://doe.webex.com/doe/j.php?MTID=m214318b3077ada7f8ac90f93047e4216

Join by phone
+1-415-527-5035 US Toll

+1-929-251-9612 USA Toll 2
=== e ==


https://doe.webex.com/doe/j.php?MTID=m214318b3077ada7f8ac90f93047e4216

	Time Action  Presenter

