Northern New Mexico Citizens' Advisory Board Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Virtual Meeting via WebEx 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. (MDT)

(Please see WebEx Call-In Information Below)

AGENDA



Time	<u>Action</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
1:00 p.m.	Call to Order	Kelly Snyder, Designated Federal Officer
	Welcome and Introductions Overview and Approval of Agenda	Patricio Pacheco, Chair
1:10 p.m.	Old Business	
	a. Update from Chair and Vice-Chairb. Report on EM SSAB Fall Chairs' Meetingc. Other Items	Patricio and Manny Patricio and Manny
1:25 p.m.	New Business	Patricio
	a. Other Items	
1:35 p.m.	Update from NMED	Caitlin Martinez, Hazardous Waste Bureau
2:00 p.m.	Update and Look Ahead from N3B	Brad Smith President and General Manager
2:25 p.m.	Update from EM Los Alamos Field Office	Jessica Kunkle EM-LA Field Office Manager
2:50 p.m.	"Waste Types/Shipping Streams"	Brian Clayman, CH-TRU Program Manager
3:35 p.m.	Public Comment Period	
3:50 p.m.	Update from Executive Director	Bridget Maestas
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Kelly Snyder

Meeting number (access code): 2818 548 5692 Meeting password: Xrb2fG5DYt9

https://doe.webex.com/doe/j.php?MTID=m214318b3077ada7f8ac90f93047e4216

Join by phone +1-415-527-5035 US Toll +1-929-251-9612 USA Toll 2